www.mwledlighting.com 909-972-6777 • info@mwledlighting.com 17578 Rowland St., City of Industry, CA 91748 1/2
DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS
Product Imformation
The MW Lighting 2FT LED Wraparound
Fixture delivers high-performance lighting with
selectable wattage (12W/16W/20W/25W) and
adjustable color temperature
(3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K/6500K).
Providing up to 3000 lumens of bright, uniform
illumination, it is ideal for offices, corridors,
classrooms, and utility areas. Designed for easy
surface mounting, this fixture features a
durable steel housing with a frosted lens for
soft, glare-free light. With energy-efficient
performance and a long lifespan, it’s a reliable
solution for both new construction and retrofit
projects.
2 FT  Wraparound Light
Type:Order Number:Project Name: Note:Prepare by: Date:
Model No. Product Name Lumens Watts Efficacy VOLTAGE DIMMING OPERATING TEMP.CCT LIFECRI
MWRAP-12/16/20/25W-3CCT 2 FT  Wraparound 1500/2000/2500/
3000LM
125lm/w
80+ 120V,
277V
0-10V 5CCT -4°F ~ 104°F>50,000hrs
• 3000K  Soft White
• 3500K NATURAL WHITE
•  4000K COOL WHITE
•  5000K DAYLIGHT
• 6500K Cool Daylight
M W R A P - 1 2 / 1 6 / 2 0 / 2 5 W - 5 C C T
WRAPAROUND
MW Lighting
3000K-3500K-4000K
-5000K-6500K
Selectable CCT
12/16/20/25W
Selectable Wattage
MWRAP-12/16/20/25W-5CCT
2 FT
12/16/20/
25W
2 FT  Wraparound Light
PHOTOMETRY
S(m)10.0
8.40
6.70
5.00
3.30
1.70
1.30
0.8400
0.6700
0.5000
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
0
400
800
1200
1600
2000
°
C0/180,97.0°
C90/270,111.3°
10
14
18
22
26
30
34
38
42
46
50
0.0 17.0 34.0
MH(m)
S(m)10.0
8.40
6.70
5.00
3.30
1.70
1.30
0.8400
0.6700
0.5000
30
0
°
10
14
18
22
26
30
34
38
42
46
50
0.0 17.0 34.0
MWRAP-12/16/20/25W-5CCT
www.mwledlighting.com 909-972-6777 • info@mwledlighting.com 17578 Rowland St., City of Industry, CA 91748 2/2
Type:Order Number:Project Name: Note:Prepare by: Date:
TECHNICAl SUMMARY
CONSTRUCTION
DRIVER
MOUNTING
• Surface mounting.
LISTING
WARRANTY
OCCUPANCY SENSORS (SOLD SEPARATELY)
• 120-277V universal input voltage.
• Unit includes heavy duty metal frame, LED array, heat sink, and lens.
• High quality PC lens.
• Efficiency LED array.
• Diffuse for uniform illumination.
• CRI 80+.
• 0-10V smooth flicker free dimmable.
• UL 8750 LED equipment in Lighting Products.
• 5 years manufacturer warranty, consult factory  for more details.
• Terms and conditions may apply.
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
MHV-8W-EM
• Input Voltage 120-277V
• 8W Output
• Output Voltage 150-200Vdc
MHV-25W-EM
• Input Voltage 120-347V
• 25W Output
MBRI819-B-O MBRI819-B-D